:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10120323

Oct 07, 2024 - 02:30 (UTC)

In epoch 316,260 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 216669 - 0.019264704 ETH®
48.07 USD

2 216670 - 0.019265209 ETH®
48.07 USD

3 216671 - 0.019235825 ETH®
47.99 USD

4 216672 - 0.019270090 ETH®
48.08 USD

S 216673 - 0.019229322 ETH®
47.98 USD

6 216674 - 0.019263090 ETH®
48.06 USD

7 216675 - 0.019169226 ETH®
47.83 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10120323
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/316260
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216669
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216670
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216671
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216672
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216673
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216674
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216675

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

216676

216677

216678

216679

216680

216681

216682

216683

216684

Validator Id

1434819

Amount

0.019203872
47.92 USD

0.019279554
48.10 USD

0.019312370
48.19 USD

0.019232300
47.99 USD

0.019296281
48.15 USD

0.019243023
48.01 USD

0.019260813
48.06 USD

0.019278480
48.10 USD

0.019220130
47.96 USD

Amount

+ 0.046703617

116.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216676
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216677
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216678
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216679
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216680
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216681
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216682
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216683
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/216684
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1434819

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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